i iProduct Specification
Rev:3
FEATURES
•  Integral UltimaPro microSDHC/XC are Class 10 Speed to ensure
that when you take a picture, data is saved faster, so there is
less time to wait before taking the next picture - perfect for
high specification smartphones and digital cameras
• Up to 90MB/s transfer speed*

lower depending on host device.
PRODUCT  TYPE
microSDHC/XC Card
INTERFACE TYPE
8 Pin
ENVIRONMENTAL PARAMETERS
Min Operating Temperature 0°c
Max Operating Temperature 60°c
COMPLIANT STANDARD
Secure Digital Association
HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH WEIGHT
PRODUCT 11mm 15mm 1mm 0.5g
PACKED 138mm 93mm 8mm 19g
CAPACITY PART CODE BARCODE (EAN)
8GB INMSDH8G10-90U1 5055288433007
16GB INMSDH16G10-90U1 5055288430808
32GB INMSDH32G10-90U1 5055288430815
64GB INMSDX64G10-90U1 5055288430822
128GB INMSDX128G10-90U1 5055288439733
Product design and specification subject to change or modification without notice. E&OE.
All trademarks acknowledged.
5 year warranty
For warranty information please visit www.integralmemory.com/warranty

*Up to 90MB/s transfer speed (write speed lower). Based on internal testing; performance may be
lower depending on host device.
PRODUCT  TYPE
microSDHC Card
INTERFACE TYPE
8 Pin
ENVIRONMENTAL PARAMETERS
Min Operating Temperature 0°c
Max Operating Temperature 60°c
COMPLIANT STANDARD
Secure Digital Association
HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH WEIGHT
PRODUCT 11mm 15mm 1mm 0.5g
PACKED 138mm 93mm 8mm 19g
CAPACITY PART CODE BARCODE (EAN)
16GB INMSDH16G10-90U1NA 5055288435483
32GB INMSDH32G10-90U1NA 5055288435490
Product design and specification subject to change or modification without notice. E&OE.
All trademarks acknowledged.
5 year warranty
For warranty information please visit www.integralmemory.com/warranty

1x Hi-Speed USB - 4 Pin USB Type A (Reader)
ENVIRONMENTAL PARAMETERS
Min Operating Temperature 0°c
Max Operating Temperature 60°c
COMPLIANT STANDARD
Secure Digital Association
HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH WEIGHT
PRODUCT
Card
11mm 15mm 1mm 0.5g
PRODUCT
Reader
32.5mm 15.5mm 7.5mm 6g
PACKED 138mm 93mm 8mm 19g
CAPACITY PART CODE BARCODE (EAN)
16GB INMSDH16G10-90NAUSBR 5055288435728
32GB INMSDH32G10-90NAUSBR 5055288435735
64GB INMSDX64G10-90NAUSBR 5055288424842
This device should not be used as your sole backup.
Product design and specification subject to change or modification without notice. E&OE.
All trademarks acknowledged.
5 year warranty (Card), 2 year warranty (Reader)